

The Boutique Recruitment Firm

Foster Crown: Teleradiology – Physician Owned and Operated

Ability to Earn Up to One Million Dollars a Year

- 8/Hr. Shifts Offered Evenings and Overnights
- Independent Contractor Status. Full or Part Time Options Available
- Work from Anywhere w/in U.S. (workstation and home internet provided)
- Malpractice Insurance + Licensure Paid + Health & Welfare Package Options
- Pay is Minimum of 20% Higher than Most Competitors
- Any/All Licensure Welcome to Apply

This Teleradiologist opportunity offers you the ability to work from anywhere in the United States & from the comfort of your own home. This rapidly growing company prides itself on providing comprehensive, state-of-the-art teleradiology services to their clients/patients. This practice thrives in this arena on Midwestern sensibilities & core values. Let Foster Crown work w/you for placement into this highly rated, physician owned, teleradiology practice.

- Position: Permanent Teleradiologist
- City/State: Nationwide, work from home. Workstation provided
- Job Number: US1573
- Facility Profile: A physician owned and operated practice
- ADC: Contact office, performance based
- Support Staff: 24/7 Professional Radiology Support Staff and IT coverage.
- BC in Radiology. All licensure accepted. Fellowship Training Preferred.
- Credentialing Timeline: Approx. 6 Months Due to Licensing (Client will Assist with the Process)
- Modalities: Full gamut diagnostic modalities; Mix of Preliminary & Final reads.
- Schedule: 7on/7off, 6p 2a CST Flexible 4hr Shift Available or 8p 4a CST. Additional Option for 14on/14off, 5p – 1a CST.
- Compensation: Average reader compensation \$500,000 with Potential to Earn Up to \$700,000 \$1,000,000
- Medical Malpractice Insurance with Tail Provided

Foster Crown is a highly rated, boutique physician recruitment firm that champions our physicians, working closely with you to meet or exceed all expectations. We place physicians in all states.

Please visit our website for additional information: www.FosterCrown.com

Facebook: /fostercrown
X: @FosterCrown
Instagram: fostercrown
Tiktok: @FosterCrownLLC
Contact: Foster Crown, LLC